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英語 
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體育 
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國文 
吳秀足 

   

  

數學 

  

數學 

  

吳秀足 

   

洪志寬 

   

鄭雅霙 

   

邱玲瑩 

   

洪志寬 

   

吳秀足 

   
洪志寬 

   

陳詩靖 

   

邱玲瑩 

   

洪志寬 

   

          

洪美麗 

彰化縣彰安國中 

08:30 

09:15 

09:25 

10:10 

10:20 

11:05 

11:15 

12:00 

13:25 

14:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

暑輔 308 班級： 導師 ： 

編號： 020 

25 總時數： 

暑輔-國文 吳秀足 4 暑輔-英語 鄭雅霙 4 暑輔-數學 洪志寬 4 
暑輔-地理 陳詩靖 1 暑輔-歷史 張燕妮 1 暑輔-公民 王筱婷 1 
暑輔-親師 洪美麗 2 暑輔-資訊 梁素梅 2    
         

暑輔-自然 邱玲瑩 4 
暑輔-體育 洪美麗 2 
   
   

         
         

   
   

            

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

第

五

節 

實施日期: 112.07.17 ～ 112.08.04 
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時 
間 

星 

期 

科 

一 二 三 四 五 

  

公民 
王筱婷 

   

  

體育 
洪美麗 
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親師 
洪美麗 

   

  

親師 
洪美麗 
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08:20 
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早

自

習 
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